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Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log in attempt failed

Log in attempt failed

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

LogIn

Log In Verify Game

Log Out

LogIn

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
No Read for Automated B
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logid
476
467
467
467
467
399
467
467
399
399
399
399
467
453
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399

Date

122/17
122/17
122/17
122117
1/22/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
1/22/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122117
122117
1/22/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
1/22/17
122/17
122/17
122/17
122/17

Time

10:30.32
10:30.38
10:31.39
10:31.47
10:31.56
10:32.14
10:32.58
10:33.25
10:34.05
10:34.07
16:37.43
16:39.27
16:57.44
16:58.03
20:08.39
20:08.41
20:09.57
20:10.06
20:10.13
20:10.18
20:10.24
20:10.38
20:10.47
20:10.53
20:11.18
20:11.24
20:11.29
20:11.35
20:11.54
20:11.59
20:12.05
20:12.10
20:12.16

Notes

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application

Start Application Writer logged into termin
Start Application Writer logged into termin
Start Application Writer logged into termin
Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application
Game Verification

Start Application

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application

Ball Position = 1 Ball Number = 17
Ball Position = 2 Ball Number = 28
Ball Position = 3 Ball Number = 71
Ball Position = 4 Ball Number = 51
Ball Position = 5Ball Number = 5
Ball Position = 6 Ball Number = 8
Ball Position = 7 Ball Number = 41
Ball Position = 8 Ball Number = 76
Ball Position = 9 Ball Number = 3
Ball Position = 10 Ball Number = 64
Ball Position = 11 Ball Number = 26
Ball Position = 12 Ball Number = 50
Ball Position = 13 Ball Number = 68
Ball Position = 14 Ball Number = 48
Ball Position = 15 Ball Number = 58
Ball Position = 16 Ball Number = 59
Ball Position = 17 Ball Number = 67



| & Ticket Info Location Transaction Des logid Date Time Notes
1024 STANDALONE | og In Verify Game 399 1/22/17 20:12.24 Game Verification
1024 STANDALONE  \Wagering Disabled 1 1/23/17 3:30.51 Wagering Disabled




