	1 & Ticket Info Location	Transac	tion Des	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Notes
1032	STANDAL	ONE Log in at	tempt failed	476	1/22/17	10:30.32	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1032	STANDAL	ONE Log In		467	1/22/17	10:30.38	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log in at	tempt failed	467	1/22/17	10:31.39	Start Application Writer logged into termin
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log in at	tempt failed	467	1/22/17	10:31.47	Start Application Writer logged into termin
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log in at	tempt failed	467	1/22/17	10:31.56	Start Application Writer logged into termin
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In		399	1/22/17	10:32.14	Start Application
1032	STANDAL	ONE Log Out		467	1/22/17	10:32.58	
1032	STANDAL	ONE Log In		467	1/22/17	10:33.25	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In G	ame Manager	399	1/22/17	10:34.05	Game Manager
1024	STANDAL	ONE Enable V	Vagering	399	1/22/17	10:34.07	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In		399	1/22/17	16:37.43	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In V	erify Game	399	1/22/17	16:39.27	Game Verification
1032	STANDAL	ONE Log Out		467	1/22/17	16:57.44	
1032	STANDAL	ONE Log In		453	1/22/17	16:58.03	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log in at	tempt failed	399	1/22/17	20:08.39	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In		399	1/22/17	20:08.41	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:09.57	Ball Position = 1 Ball Number = 17
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.06	Ball Position = 2 Ball Number = 28
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.13	Ball Position = 3 Ball Number = 71
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.18	Ball Position = 4 Ball Number = 51
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.24	Ball Position = 5 Ball Number = 5
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.38	Ball Position = 6 Ball Number = 8
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.47	Ball Position = 7 Ball Number = 41
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:10.53	Ball Position = 8 Ball Number = 76
1024	STANDAL	110 Redd	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:11.18	Ball Position = 9 Ball Number = 3
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:11.24	Ball Position = 10 Ball Number = 64
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:11.29	Ball Position = 11 Ball Number = 26
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:11.35	Ball Position = 12 Ball Number = 50
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:11.54	Ball Position = 13 Ball Number = 68
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:11.59	Ball Position = 14 Ball Number = 48
1024	STANDAL	140 Icau	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:12.05	Ball Position = 15 Ball Number = 58
1024	STANDAL	110 11044	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:12.10	Ball Position = 16 Ball Number = 59
1024	STANDAL	ONE No Read	for Automated B	399	1/22/17	20:12.16	Ball Position = 17 Ball Number = 67

	l & Ticket Info	Location	<u>Transaction Des</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024		STANDALONE	Log In Verify Game	399	1/22/17	20:12.24	Game Verification
1024		STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	1	1/23/17	3:30.51	Wagering Disabled